

LINKAGE ARM ASSEMBLY

Proper Linkage Arm Attachment to the Gate Panel/Drop Arm

1. 5/8" - 11 ZINC PLATED FULL HEX NUT
2. 5/8" - HEAVY WASHER
3. 5/8" - S.S. FLAT WASHER
4. 5/8" - 11 x 2 1/4" LG. HEX BOLT
5. 5/8" - DIA 5/8 - 18 FEMALE ROD END (TEFLON LINED)
6. 3/4" x 2" x 4" LUG

BELOW IS PROPER ASSEMBLY

